Subject to change – O.Gerlach 02.2008 - 1MA28_19e
Products: SMU200A, SMJ100A, SMIQ, AMIQ, FSIQ, FSP, FSU, FSQ, FSL, FSG, ESPI, ESU, ESCI,
FSMR, FSUP, ETL
IQWizard
IQ-Signal Measurement
& Conversion
IQWizard is a tool for loading IQ signal files in various formats and measuring IQ signals with a R&S® FSx
spectrum analyzer or R&S® ESx test receiver. The obtained IQ data in memory can be stored in various

Please contact TM-APPLICATIONS@RSD.ROHDE-SCHWARZ.COM for com-
ments and further suggestions.
8 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator
R&S® SMU200A Vector Signal Generator 1141.2005.02
R&S® SMU-B10 Baseband Generator 64MS 1141.7007.02
R&S® SMU-B11 Baseband Generator 16MS 1159.8411.02
R&S® SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module  1141.8003.02
R&S® SMJ100A Vector Signal Generator 1403.4507.02
R&S® SMJ-B10 Baseband Generator 64 MS 1403.8902.02
R&S® SMJ-B11 Baseband Generator 16 MS 1403.9009.02
R&S® SMJ-B13 Baseband Main Module 1403.9109.02
Spectrum Analyzer
R&S® FSPxx (9 kHz to 30 GHz) 1093.4495.xx
R&S® FSUxx (20 Hz to 26.5 GHz) 1129.9003.xx
R&S® FSQxx (20 HZ to 40 GHz) 1155.5001.xx
R&S® FSQ-B71 Analog Baseband Inputs 1157.0113.02
R&S® FSQ-B72 Bandwidth Extension 1157.0336.02
R&S® FSQ-B100 IQ Memory Extension 235 MS 1162.5204.02
R&S® FSQ-B102 IQ Memory Extension to 705
MS (FSQ-B100 required)
1162.5204.04
R&S® FSLx (9 kHz to 6 GHz) 1300.2502.xx
R&S® FSGxx (9 kHz to 13.6 GHz) 1309.0002.xx